
FOR  
A BRILLIANT 
SHINE
Make all areas of your car dealership  
shine with cleaners from Kärcher. 

PROFESSIONAL | AUTOMOTIVE
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HDS MAINTENANCE AND CARE

PARTS CLEANERS

VEHICLE WASH

WAREHOUSES AND  
WORKSHOPS

FloorPro  
Intensive  
Deep Cleaner  
Extra RM 752

FloorPro  
Industrial 
Cleaner  
RM 69

FloorPro  
Tyre and Abrasion 
Marks Remover  
RM 776 

PartsPro  
Parts Cleaner  
PC Bio 10 

PartsPro  
Microbe  
Suspension

PartsPro  
Parts Cleaner  
PC Bio 20 

PressurePro  
Descaling Acid  
RM 101  

PressurePro  
Machine Protector 
Advance 1  
RM 110 

PressurePro  
Machine Protector 
Advance 2  
RM 111 

Polish & Wax  
RM 660

Interior Cleaner 
RM 651

Cockpit Care  
matt finish  
RM 652

CarpetPro Cleaner,  
quick-drying  
RM 767 

PressurePro  
Oil and Grease  
Cleaner Extra  
RM 31   

PressurePro  
Foam Cleaner  
RM 838 direct

PressurePro  
Active Cleaner,  
alkaline  
RM 81 

Car Glass Cleaner  
RM 650

Universal  
Stain Remover  
RM 769 

VehiclePro  
Rim Cleaner,  
alkaline  
RM 801 Classic
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TRUE ALL-ROUNDERS
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WASHROOMS

SHOWROOMS  
AND OFFICES

FAÇADES

FloorPro  
Cleaner CA 50 C  
eco!perform

FloorPro  
Shine Cleaner  
RM 755

SurfacePro  
Glass Cleaner  
Glasal

SanitPro WC and 
Deep Cleaner  
CA 10 C  
eco!perform

SanitPro  
Daily Cleaner  
CA 20 R  
eco!perform

PressurePro 
Active Cleaner,  
neutral RM 55

PressurePro  
Façade Cleaner,  
gel RM 43

SurfacePro  
Surface Cleaner  
CA 30 R  
eco!perform

SurfacePro  
Glass Cleaner  
CA 40 R  
eco!perform

Universal  
Stain Remover  
RM 769



ONE  
SOLUTION  
FOR  
ALL AREAS
From car dealerships to offices and washrooms, Kärcher 
offers cleaning agents not only for floors and surfaces, 
but also for cleaning workshops, parts and engines. So you 
will impress your customers not only with your products, 
but also with outstanding cleanliness.

Product PressurePro 
Façade 
Cleaner, gel

PressurePro 
Active 
Cleaner, 
 neutral

FloorPro  
Shine Cleaner 

SurfacePro 
Glass Cleaner

SurfacePro 
Glass Cleaner

Universal 
Stain 
Remover 

FloorPro  
Cleaner

SanitPro  
WC and  
Deep Cleaner 

RM 43 RM 55 RM 755 CA 40 R  
eco!perform

Glasal RM 769 CA 50 C  
eco!perform

CA 10 C  
eco!perform

Activity

Pre-cleaning

Deep cleaning

Maintenance cleaning

Care and conservation

Area of application

Device care

Parts cleaning

Workshops/ 
storage rooms

Offices and showrooms

Washrooms

Façades/glass surfaces

Wash bay

Cleaning in vehicles

Properties

Very low foaming

High foaming power

Quick-drying

Highly streak-free

Antistatic

Shine-enhancing

Removing stubborn dirt

Contains solvent

In the form of a gel

Ecolabel

Odour absorber

Varnished surfaces

ASF*

Temperature-stable

For hard water

For soft water

Impervious metal  
surfaces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

Order no.

250 ml

0.5 l

1 l

2.5 l

3 l

5 l

10 l

20 l / 20 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.295-447.0

6.295-579.0

6.295-090.0

6.295-411.0

6.296-028.0

6.295-846.0

6.295-174.0

6.295-409.0

6.295-176.0

6.295-687.0

6.295-688.0

3.334-035.0

6.295-490.0

6.296-053.0

6.296-054.0

6.296-165.0

6.295-677.0

6.295-678.0

6.296-097.0

  

OUR DETERGENTS AND  
CARE AGENTS

  * Easily separable in oil separators.
 ** E.g. painted or coated aluminium rims.
*** Stainless steel, aluminium.

Product SanitPro 
Everyday 
Cleaner

SurfacePro 
Surface 
Cleaner

FloorPro 
Industrial 
Cleaner

FloorPro 
Intensive 
Deep Cleaner 
Extra

FloorPro  
Tyre and 
Abrasion 
Trace Remover

CarpetPro 
Cleaner, 
quick-drying

Car glass 
cleaner

Interior 
cleaner

Cockpit Care
matt finish

Polish & Wax

CA 20 R  
eco!perform

CA 30 R  
eco!perform

RM 69 RM 752 RM 776 RM 767 OA RM 650 RM 651 RM 652 RM 660

Pre-cleaning

Deep cleaning

Maintenance cleaning

Care and conservation

Device care

Parts cleaning

Workshops/ 
storage rooms

Offices and showrooms

Washrooms

Façades/glass surfaces

Wash bay

Cleaning in vehicles

Very low foaming

High foaming power

Quick-drying

Highly streak-free

Antistatic

Shine-enhancing

Removing stubborn dirt

Contains solvent

In the form of a gel

Ecolabel

Odour absorber

Varnished surfaces

ASF*

Temperature-stable

For hard water

For soft water

Impervious metal  
surfaces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

250 ml

0.5 l

1 l

2.5 l

3 l

5 l

10 l

20 l / 20 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.295-685.0 6.295-686.0

6.296-058.0

6.296-049.0

6.296-050.0

6.296-051.0

6.295-813.0

6.295-814.0

6.295-545.0

6.295-546.0

6.295-572.0

6.295-198.0

6.296-105.0 6.296-106.0 6.296-107.0 6.296-108.0

Product PartsPro
Microbe  
Suspension

PartsPro  
Parts Cleaning 
Agent

PartsPro  
Parts Cleaning 
Agent

PressurePro 
Oil and 
Grease 
Cleaner Extra

PressurePro 
Active 
Cleaner, 
 alkaline

PressurePro
Foam Cleaner

VehiclePro 
Rim Cleaner, 
alkaline

PressurePro 
System Care 
Advance 1

PressurePro 
System Care 
Advance 2

PressurePro 
Descaling 
Acid

PC Bio 10 PC Bio 20 RM 31 RM  81 RM 838 
direct

RM 801  
Classic

RM 110 RM 111 RM 101

Pre-cleaning

Deep cleaning

Maintenance cleaning

Care and conservation

Device care

Parts cleaning

Workshops/ 
storage rooms

Offices and showrooms

Washrooms

Façades/glass surfaces

Wash bay

Cleaning in vehicles

Very low foaming

High foaming power

Quick-drying

Highly streak-free

Antistatic

Shine-enhancing

Removing stubborn dirt

Contains solvent

In the form of a gel

Ecolabel

Odour absorber

Varnished surfaces

ASF*

Temperature-stable

For hard water

For soft water

Impervious metal  
surfaces**

VDA class

Corrosion inhibitors***

Silicone-free

250 ml

0.5 l

1 l

2.5 l

3 l

5 l

10 l

20 l / 20 kg

200 l

1,000 l

6.295-262.0

6.295-260.0 6.295-261.0

6.295-584.0

6.295-068.0

6.295-069.0

6.295-422.0

6.295-072.0

6.295-555.0

6.295-556.0

6.295-557.0 

6.295-558.0

6.295-559.0

6.296-034.0

6.295-979.0

6.295-323.0

6.295-624.0

6.295-303.0

6.295-488.0

6.295-305.0

6.295-628.0

6.295-389.0

  



Please contact us for more information:

Head Office Germany 

Alfred Kärcher SE & Co. KG 
Alfred-Kärcher-Straße 28–40 
71364 Winnenden

Phone  +49 71 95-14-0 
Fax  +49 71 95-14-2212

www.kaercher.com

 
USA

Kärcher North America  
6398 N. Karcher Way 
Aurora, CO 80019

Phone +1 800-444-7654 
Fax +1 866-271-0520

www.karcherna.com 

Canada

Kärcher Canada Inc. 
275 Pendant Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W9

Phone +1 905-364-5006 
Fax +1 905-672-3155

www.karcher.ca 

United Kingdom

Kärcher (UK) Ltd 
Kärcher House 
Brookhill Way 
Banbury 
Oxon OX16 3ED

Phone +44 12 95-752-000 
Fax +44 12 95-752-103

www.karcher.co.uk 

Ireland

Kärcher Ltd (Ireland) 
Unit 3, Redcow Retail Centre 
Robinhood Road 
Ballymount, Dublin 22  
D22 PY03

Phone +353 1-409-7777 
Fax +353 1-409-7775

www.karcher.ie

South East Asia

Regional Head Office 
South East Asia

Karcher South East Asia Pte Ltd 
3 Depot Close #05-01 
Singapore 109840

Phone +65 6897-1811 
Fax +65 6897-1611

www.karcher.com.sg 

Hong Kong

Kärcher Limited 
Unit 01, 22/F, Westley Square 
48 Hoi Yuen Road 
Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Phone +852 2-357-5863 
Fax +852 2-357-5632

www.karcher.com.hk 

Australia

Karcher Pty Ltd 
385 Ferntree Gully Road 
Mount Waverley  
Victoria, AU 3149

Phone 1800 675-714  
 (Free Call)

www.karcher.com.au 

New Zealand

Karcher Ltd 
66 Allens Road 
East Tamaki 
Auckland 2013

Phone +64 9-274-4603 
Fax +64 9-274-6932

www.karcher.co.nz

North Africa

Kärcher SARL 
lmmeuble Yasmine Tower 
Bloc A 6ème étage, bureau A 6.6 
Centre Urbain Nord 
1082 Tunis 
Tunisia

Phone +216 36339020

info@tn.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.tn 

East Africa

Karcher Limited 
Regus Fortis Office Park 
P. O. Box 66488-00800 
Block C, Ground floor 
Muthangari Drive 
Westlands, Nairobi 
Kenya

Phone +254 205148145

info@ke.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.com/ke 

South Africa

Kärcher (Pty) Ltd 
Cnr Mount Joy &  
George Allen Rd 
Wilbart Ext. 2 
PO Box 11818 
Vorna Valley, 1686

Phone +27 11-657-7300 
Fax +27 11-657-7440

www.karcher.co.za 

Middle East

Karcher FZE  
Quality Cleaning Systems 
Jebel Ali Free Zone 
Plot No. S-10104 South Zone 
RA 08, XB 1, Jebel Ali 
Dubai

Phone +971 4-886-1177 
Fax +971 4-886-1575

customercare@ae.kaercher.com 
www.karcher.ae 

Qatar

Karcher LLC 
Office No 133, Regus Building 
D Ring Road 
PO Box 35176

Phone +974 4-423-1319

customercare@ae.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.ae 

Caribbean

Karcher S.R.L. 
Calle 5ta, esq. Calle 18, Nave 1 
Villa Aura 
Santo Domingo Oeste 
Dominican Republic

Phone +1 809-379-3700 
Fax +1 809-379-3777

info@do.kaercher.com 
www.kaercher.com/do
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