

# TRUE ALL-ROUNDERS





### **WASHROOMS**



SanitPro WC and **Deep Cleaner** CA 10 C eco!perform



SanitPro **Daily Cleaner CA 20 R** 

eco!perform



**FAÇADES** 



PressurePro gel RM 43



neutral RM 55

## **WAREHOUSES AND** WORKSHOPS

**FloorPro** 

Industrial

Cleaner

RM 69



4

4

FloorPro Intensive **Deep Cleaner** Extra RM 752

7

6



**FloorPro** Tyre and Abrasion Marks Remover RM 776

## **PARTS CLEANERS**



PartsPro Microbe Suspension



PartsPro **Parts Cleaner** PC Bio 10



**PartsPro Parts Cleaner** PC Bio 20



Façade Cleaner,



Active Cleaner,

# **HDS MAINTENANCE AND CARE**



**Descaling Acid** RM 101



PressurePro **Machine Protector** Advance 1 RM 110



**Machine Protector** Advance 2 RM 111

# **SHOWROOMS AND OFFICES**



SurfacePro Surface Cleaner **CA 30 R** eco!perform



FloorPro **Shine Cleaner** RM 755



SurfacePro **Glass Cleaner** CA 40 R eco!perform



FloorPro Cleaner CA 50 C eco!perform



Universal RM 769

2





Stain Remover



SurfacePro **Glass Cleaner** Glasal



VehiclePro Rim Cleaner, alkaline RM 801 Classic



PressurePro Active Cleaner, alkaline **RM 81** 



PressurePro Oil and Grease **Cleaner Extra** 



PressurePro **Foam Cleaner** RM 838 direct



**VEHICLE WASH** 

CarpetPro Cleaner, quick-drying RM 767



Universal **Stain Remover** RM 769



**Car Glass Cleaner** RM 650



Interior Cleaner RM 651



**Cockpit Care** matt finish RM 652



Polish & Wax RM 660

# ONE SOLUTION FOR **ALL AREAS**

From car dealerships to offices and washrooms, Kärcher offers cleaning agents not only for floors and surfaces, but also for cleaning workshops, parts and engines. So you will impress your customers not only with your products, but also with outstanding cleanliness.

# **OUR DETERGENTS AND CARE AGENTS**

	Product	PressurePro Façade Cleaner, gel	PressurePro Active Cleaner, neutral	FloorPro Shine Cleaner	SurfacePro Glass Cleaner	SurfacePro Glass Cleaner	Universal Stain Remover	FloorPro Cleaner	SanitPro WC and Deep Cleaner
		RM 43	RM 55	RM 755	CA 40 R eco!perform	Glasal	RM 769	CA 50 C eco!perform	CA 10 C eco!perform
	Pre-cleaning								
	Deep cleaning								
Activity	Maintenance cleaning							•	•
	Care and conservation								
	Device care								
	Parts cleaning								
	Workshops/ storage rooms								
Area of application	Offices and showrooms								
	Washrooms								
	Façades/glass surfaces								
	Wash bay								
	Cleaning in vehicles								
	Very low foaming								
	High foaming power								
	Quick-drying								
	Highly streak-free								
	Antistatic								
	Shine-enhancing								
	Removing stubborn dirt	•		•		•			
	Contains solvent								
	In the form of a gel								
	Ecolabel								
Properties	Odour absorber								
	Varnished surfaces								
	ASF*								
	Temperature-stable								
	For hard water								
	For soft water								
	Impervious metal surfaces**								
	VDA class								
	Corrosion inhibitors***								
	Silicone-free								
	250 ml								
Order no.	0.51				6.295-687.0		6.295-490.0		
	11							6.296-053.0	6.295-677.0
	2.51		6.295-579.0	6.295-846.0					
	31								
	51				6.295-688.0			6.296-054.0	6.295-678.0
	10		6.295-090.0	6.295-174.0		3.334-035.0			
	20 l / 20 kg	6.295-447.0	6.295-411.0	6.295-409.0					
	200 I			6.295-176.0				6.296-165.0	
	1,000 l		6.296-028.0						6.296-097.0

Product	SanitPro Everyday Cleaner	SurfacePro Surface Cleaner	FloorPro Industrial Cleaner	FloorPro Intensive Deep Cleaner Extra	FloorPro Tyre and Abrasion Trace Remover	CarpetPro Cleaner, quick-drying	Car glass cleaner	Interior cleaner	Cockpit Care matt finish	Polish & Wa
	CA 20 R	CA 30 R	RM 69	RM 752	RM 776	RM 767 OA	RM 650	RM 651	RM 652	RM 660
Dec eleccion	eco!perform	eco!perform								
Pre-cleaning				_	_	_				
Deep cleaning		_	_	•	•	•	_	_		
Maintenance cleaning	•	•	•				•	•		
Care and conservation									-	•
Device care										
Parts cleaning										
Workshops/ storage rooms		•	•	•	•					
Offices and showrooms										
Washrooms										
Façades/glass surfaces										
Wash bay										
Cleaning in vehicles						•				
Very low foaming										
High foaming power										
Quick-drying										
Highly streak-free										
Antistatic										
Shine-enhancing										•
Removing stubborn dirt					•					
Contains solvent	•									
In the form of a gel										
Ecolabel										
Odour absorber								•		
Varnished surfaces										
ASF*										
Temperature-stable										
For hard water										
For soft water										
Impervious metal surfaces**										
VDA class										
Corrosion inhibitors***										
Silicone-free										
250 ml										
0.5 l	6.295-685.0	6.295-686.0					6.296-105.0	6.296-106.0	6.296-107.0	6.296-108.
11										
2.5 l			6.296-058.0							
31										
51										
10			6.296-049.0	6.295-813.0	6.295-545.0	6.295-198.0				
20 l / 20 kg			6.296-050.0	6.295-814.0	6.295-546.0					
200 l			6.296-051.0		6.295-572.0					

Product	PartsPro Microbe Suspension	PartsPro Parts Cleaning Agent	PartsPro Parts Cleaning Agent	PressurePro Oil and Grease Cleaner Extra	PressurePro Active Cleaner, alkaline	PressurePro Foam Cleaner	VehiclePro Rim Cleaner, alkaline	PressurePro System Care Advance 1	PressurePro System Care Advance 2	PressurePro Descaling Acid
		PC Bio 10	PC Bio 20	RM 31	RM 81	RM 838 direct	RM 801 Classic	RM 110	RM 111	RM 101
Pre-cleaning										
Deep cleaning	•						•			
Maintenance cleaning										
Care and conservation										
Device care										
Parts cleaning		-	-		•					
Workshops/ storage rooms	•	•	•							
Offices and showrooms										
Washrooms										
Façades/glass surfaces										
Wash bay						•	•			
Cleaning in vehicles										
Very low foaming										
High foaming power										
Quick-drying										
Highly streak-free										
Antistatic										
Shine-enhancing										
Removing stubborn dirt		-	-	•	•					
Contains solvent										
In the form of a gel										
Ecolabel										
Odour absorber										
Varnished surfaces										
ASF*										
Temperature-stable				•						
For hard water										
For soft water										
Impervious metal surfaces**										
VDA class							•			
Corrosion inhibitors***					•				•	•
Silicone-free					-	-	-	-		
250 ml	6.295-262.0									
0.5										
11						6.296-034.0		6.295-624.0	6.295-628.0	
2.5				6.295-584.0	6.295-555.0					
31						6.295-979.0				
51										
10				6.295-068.0	6.295-556.0			6.295-303.0		
20 I / 20 kg		6.295-260.0	6.295-261.0	6.295-069.0	6.295-557.0		6.295-323.0	6.295-488.0		6.295-389.0
2001				6.295-422.0	6.295-558.0			6.295-305.0		
1,000 l				6.295-072.0	6.295-559.0					

<sup>\*\*</sup> E.g. painted or coated aluminium rims. \*\*\* Stainless steel, aluminium.



#### makes a difference

Please contact us for more information:

#### **Head Office Germany**

Alfred Kärcher SE & Co. KG Alfred-Kärcher-Straße 28-40 71364 Winnenden

Phone +49 7195-14-0 Fax +49 7195-14-2212

www.kaercher.com

#### USA

Kärcher North America 6398 N. Karcher Way Aurora, CO 80019

Phone +1 800-444-7654 Fax +1 866-271-0520

www.karcherna.com

#### Canada

Kärcher Canada Inc. 275 Pendant Drive Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W9

Phone +1 905-364-5006 Fax +1 905-672-3155

www.karcher.ca

#### **United Kingdom**

Kärcher (UK) Ltd Kärcher House Brookhill Way Banbury Oxon OX16 3ED

Phone +44 1295-752-000 Fax +44 1295-752-103

www.karcher.co.uk

#### Ireland

Kärcher Ltd (Ireland) Unit 3, Redcow Retail Centre Robinhood Road Ballymount, Dublin 22 D22 PY03

Phone +353 1-409-7777 Fax +353 1-409-7775

www.karcher.ie

#### South East Asia

Regional Head Office South East Asia

Karcher South East Asia Pte Ltd 3 Depot Close #05-01 Singapore 109840

Phone +65 6897-1811 Fax +65 6897-1611

www.karcher.com.sg

#### **Hong Kong**

Kärcher Limited Unit 01, 22/F, Westley Square 48 Hoi Yuen Road Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Phone +852 2-357-5863 Fax +852 2-357-5632

www.karcher.com.hk

#### **Australia**

Karcher Pty Ltd 385 Ferntree Gully Road Mount Waverley Victoria, AU 3149

Phone 1800 675-714 (Free Call)

www.karcher.com.au

#### **New Zealand**

Karcher Ltd 66 Allens Road East Tamaki Auckland 2013

Phone +64 9-274-4603 Fax +64 9-274-6932

www.karcher.co.nz

#### North Africa

Kärcher SARL Immeuble Yasmine Tower Bloc A 6ème étage, bureau A 6.6 Centre Urbain Nord 1082 Tunis Tunisia

Phone +216 36339020

info@tn.kaercher.com www.kaercher.tn

#### East Africa

Karcher Limited Regus Fortis Office Park P. O. Box 66488-00800 Block C, Ground floor Muthangari Drive Westlands, Nairobi Kenya

Phone +254 205148145

info@ke.kaercher.com www.kaercher.com/ke

#### **South Africa**

Kärcher (Pty) Ltd Cnr Mount Joy & George Allen Rd Wilbart Ext. 2 PO Box 11818 Vorna Valley, 1686

Phone +27 11-657-7300 Fax +27 11-657-7440

www.karcher.co.za

#### Middle East

Karcher FZE Quality Cleaning Systems Jebel Ali Free Zone Plot No. S-10104 South Zone RA 08, XB 1, Jebel Ali Dubai

Phone +971 4-886-1177 Fax +971 4-886-1575

customercare@ae.kaercher.com www.karcher.ae

#### **Qatar**

Karcher LLC Office No 133, Regus Building D Ring Road PO Box 35176

Phone +974 4-423-1319

customercare@ae.kaercher.com www.kaercher.ae

#### Caribbean

Karcher S.R.L. Calle 5ta, esq. Calle 18, Nave 1 Villa Aura Santo Domingo Oeste Dominican Republic

Phone +1 809-379-3700 Fax +1 809-379-3777

info@do.kaercher.com www.kaercher.com/do